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Product Change Notification

PCN-IFC-4532-2019
Business Unit Product Line Code Type of Change Action Date of Issue

Notify Distributors and 

Field

11/18/2019Product Change 

Notification

IFC - Industrial 

Field Connectivity

BF7

The following Phoenix Contact products have been modified.  Existing specifications will be met or exceeded.  Please 

review and acknowledge this document and inform your personnel as needed.

  Description for Product Change Notification

It has been normal practice to designate voltage information and pollution degrees for HEAVYCON industrial connectors 

so they could be used in a connector housing with protection class IP54 or higher in accordance with connector standard 

IEC 61984. In preparation for the new products that will be available in the market soon, we are now making the relevant 

information more precise. 

To assist customers as they design their systems for varying specific use cases , the electrical data of the listed products 

now contain voltage values for two different pollution degrees (II and III).

  Stock Status

Can existing stock still be used? Yes

Is mixture of stock acceptable? Yes

  Transaction Dates

Date modification goes into effect from Germany:

Expected first shipment (from Phoenix Contact) of the modified products(s):

11/1/2019

11/1/2019

Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this product change, please contact Phoenix Contact using 

the information below.  Customers should acknowledge receipt of the PCN within 30 days of delivery of the PCN; provided, 

however, that the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product change or the effective date thereof.

Contact Info:

Thank you,

Nathan Owens

Product Marketing Manager - IFC

dwsmith@phoenixcontact.com

Dean W Smith
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Product Change Notification

  Type Description  Part #

1417387 HC-M-02-AT-F-10

1417296 HC-M-02-AT-F-16

1417389 HC-M-02-AT-M-10

1417297 HC-M-02-AT-M-16

1414361 HC-M-02-CT-F

1414360 HC-M-02-CT-M

1414365 HC-M-03/04-CT-F

1414364 HC-M-03/04-CT-M

1414359 HC-M-03-CT-F

1414358 HC-M-03-CT-M

1414363 HC-M-04-CT-F

1414362 HC-M-04-CT-M

1414369 HC-M-06P-CT-F

1414368 HC-M-06P-CT-M

1414371 HC-M-08-CT-F

1414370 HC-M-08-CT-M

1414375 HC-M-25-CT-F

1414374 HC-M-25-CT-M
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Item Type old new eCl@ss 9.0 (III/3) (III/2) UL Rated Voltage
1417387 HC-M-02-AT-F-10 2 3 27440217 690V 1000V 600V

1417296 HC-M-02-AT-F-16 1 2 27440217 690V 1000V 600V

1417389 HC-M-02-AT-M-10 1 2 27440217 690V 1000V 600V

1417297 HC-M-02-AT-M-16 1 2 27440217 690V 1000V 600V

1414361 HC-M-02-CT-F 2 3 27440217 830V 1000V 600V

1414360 HC-M-02-CT-M 1 2 27440217 830V 1000V 600V

1414365 HC-M-03/04-CT-F 1 2 27440217 500V 830V 600V

1414364 HC-M-03/04-CT-M 1 2 27440217 500V 830V 600V

1414359 HC-M-03-CT-F 2 3 27440217 500V 830V 600V

1414358 HC-M-03-CT-M 1 2 27440217 500V 830V 600V

1414363 HC-M-04-CT-F 1 2 27440217 690V 1000V 600V

1414362 HC-M-04-CT-M 1 2 27440217 690V 1000V 600V

1414369 HC-M-06P-CT-F 2 3 27440217 500V 830V 600V

1414368 HC-M-06P-CT-M 2 3 27440217 500V 830V 600V

1414371 HC-M-08-CT-F 1 2 27440217 320V 500V 600V

1414370 HC-M-08-CT-M 1 2 27440217 320V 500V 600V

1414375 HC-M-25-CT-F 1 2 27440217 30V 60V 50V

1414374 HC-M-25-CT-M 1 2 27440217 30V 60V 50V

IEC Rated Voltage (Category/Pollution Degree)Revision

HEAVYCON IEC Voltage Updates


